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ALUMINIUM PIPE WRENCH BY KINCROME

Features

 Heavy-duty & lightweight cast aluminium

construction for durability and portability

 Floating hook jaw design allows ratcheting

function

 Overbite jaw for larger gripping surface

 Hardened jaws for extended tooth & grip

durability

 Knurled thumbwheel reduces slipping when

adjusting

 Self-cleaning threads for consistently

smooth adjusting

 I-beam handle for superior grip, strength

and durability

 Hook & heel jaws can be replaced

Options

K040130

K040132

K040131

K040133

K040134

K040135

SKU Option Part # Price

5042024 Size: 250mm (10") K040130 $39.95

5042025 Size: 300mm (12") K040131 $49.95

5042026 Size: 350mm (14") K040132 $59

5042027 Size: 450mm (18") K040133 $79

5042028 Size: 600mm (24") K040134 $119

5042029 Size: 900mm (36") K040135 $199

Model

Type Pipe Wrench

SKU 5042024

Part Number K040130

Barcode 9312753097659

Brand Kincrome

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.47 kg

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders

T +61 8 9209 7400

hello@beyondtools.com
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