

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

ALUMINIUM PIPE WRENCH BY KINCROME





Option	Part #	Price
Size: 250mm (10")	K040130	\$39.95
Size: 300mm (12")	K040131	\$49.95
Size: 350mm (14")	K040132	\$59
Size: 450mm (18")	K040133	\$79
Size: 600mm (24")	K040134	\$119
Size: 900mm (36")	K040135	\$199
	Size: 250mm (10") Size: 300mm (12") Size: 350mm (14") Size: 450mm (18") Size: 600mm (24")	Size: 250mm (10") K040130 Size: 300mm (12") K040131 Size: 350mm (14") K040132 Size: 450mm (18") K040133 Size: 600mm (24") K040134

Model	
Туре	Pipe Wrench
SKU	5042024
Part Number	K040130
Barcode	9312753097659
Brand	Kincrome
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.47 kg



Features

Heavy-duty & lightweight cast aluminium construction for durability and portability Floating hook jaw design allows ratcheting function

Overbite jaw for larger gripping surface Hardened jaws for extended tooth & grip durability

Knurled thumbwheel reduces slipping when adjusting

Self-cleaning threads for consistently smooth adjusting

I-beam handle for superior grip, strength and durability

Hook & heel jaws can be replaced

Options

K040130

K040132

K040131

K040133

K040134

K040135